67A-DF-3C-020C Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Grayhill, Inc. 67A-DF-3C-020C Grayhill, Inc. Supplier Grayhill, Inc. Distributor
Grayhill, Inc.
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 67A-DF-3C-020C
MANUFACTURER Grayhill, Inc.
DESCRIPTION SWITCH JOYSTICK 5" CBL QUADRATUR
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS
DATA SHEET
VOLTAGE - SUPPLY 3.3VDC
TYPE Joystick, 2 - Axis
TERMINATION STYLE Cable with Connector
SWITCH FUNCTION 360° Directional
SERIES 67A
PANEL CUTOUT DIMENSIONS Circular - 25.58mm Dia
OUTPUT Digital (Hall Effect Over I²C Interface)
OPERATING TEMPERATURE -40°C ~ 85°C
OPERATING FORCE 300gf
MOUNTING TYPE Panel Mount
MECHANICAL LIFE 1,000,000 Cycles
INGRESS PROTECTION IP67 - Dust Tight, Waterproof
FUNCTIONS, EXTRA -
FEATURES -
ELECTRICAL LIFE -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION Joystick, 2 - Axis Digital (Hall Effect Over I²C Interface) Output
CURRENT RATING -
CONTACT MATERIAL -
CONTACT FINISH -
ACTUATOR TYPE Finger Tip
67A-DF-3C-020C
Part Number: 67A-DF-3C-020C
Manufacturer/Brand: Grayhill, Inc.
Product description SWITCH JOYSTICK 5" CBL QUADRATUR
Datasheets:
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 67A-DF-3C-020C
Related Tags
Related Products
67A-DF-3C-060C
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH JOYSTICK FINGER TIP HALL
In stock:  23 pcs
RFQ
3758
Manufacturers:  Adafruit
Description:  SWITCH JOYSTICK 4 WAY 4A 250V
In stock:  9 pcs
RFQ
NZAB0475
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH JOYSTICK BAT 2A 125V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
67A-DF-3C-030C
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH JOYSTICK FINGER TIP HALL
In stock:  4 pcs
RFQ
BD150SD4BL1200
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH JOYSTICK PADDLE HALL
In stock:  5 pcs
RFQ
TS-1D1U00A-1293
Manufacturers:  APEM Inc.
Description:  SWITCH THUMBSTICK CASTLE HALL
In stock:  60 pcs
RFQ
AR3S 02 GY 30/30 5N 0 V102
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH THUMBWHEEL ROCKER HALL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
AMRX-1500-1BWA
Manufacturers:  Avago Technologies (Broadcom Limited)
Description:  SWITCH NAVIGATION SCROLL WHEEL
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
67A-DF-3C-P
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH JOYSTICK FINGER TIP HALL
In stock:  19 pcs
RFQ
68B-105-4
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH PADDLE HALL EFFECT
In stock:  6 pcs
RFQ
RS1 KRSA BK N C
Manufacturers:  C&K
Description:  SWITCH NAVIG ROCKER 100MA 30V
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
04J-AS-T02
Manufacturers:  Grayhill, Inc.
Description:  SWITCH NAVIGATION CASTLE 10MA 5V
In stock:  5 pcs
RFQ